
American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Saturday, August 20, 2016

T2B  

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffT2B

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisT2B

20055 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisT2B

20029 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

T2B

20026 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganT2B

20010 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsT2B

20009 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminT2B

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20016 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaT2BP

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardT2B

16045 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasT2B

16044 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallT2B

16030 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleT2B

16029 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

T2B

16027 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaT2B

16025 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasT2B

16021 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyT2B

16020 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauT2B

16017 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayT2B

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16001 Spring, All American, Susan HouleT2B

16041 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgT2BP

16040 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthT2BP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenT2BP

12020 Teddy, American Eskimo Dog, Renee KnilansT2BP

12016 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminT2BP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerT2B

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8007 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinT2B

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4011 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanT2BP

4010 Kenzie, Scottish Terrier, Julieanne BovatT2BP

4003 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinT2BP

4002 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24018 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXB

24017 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

24016 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24015 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24014 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24013 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24011 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24008 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24007 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24006 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXA

20003 Kaida, Border Collie, Faith StuartAXA

20002 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXA

20032 Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail LawsonAXPA

20016 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaAXPA

20075 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20065 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20031 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

20030 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20029 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20028 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20027 Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXB

20012 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20010 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20009 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB
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20008 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20007 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20036 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20035 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20034 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXPB

20033 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20022 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20018 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

16 37Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXA

16020 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXA

16019 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXA

16018 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16017 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16016 Hula, Miniature American Shepherd, Lynn AnconaAXA

16002 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXA

16001 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXA

16036 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXPA

16055 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16035 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16034 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16033 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16032 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16031 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16030 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16029 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16027 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16026 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16025 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXB

16024 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB

16023 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16022 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16011 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXB

16010 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16008 Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBoisAXB

16005 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16065 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAXPB

16041 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16040 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16039 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16038 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16037 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16014 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXA

12050 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12045 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12040 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12022 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12021 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12019 Soozie, American Eskimo, Jay KesselAXB

12012 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12010 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXB

12009 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12008 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12005 Tweek, American Eskimo, Jay KesselAXB

12004 Viva, American Eskimo Dog, Lynn AnconaAXB

12003 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12026 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12025 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12024 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXPB

12023 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

12016 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12015 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12013 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXA

8020 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXA

8013 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary LazarusAXB

8011 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8010 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXB

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8007 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8006 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXB

8004 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8035 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8019 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy  RatnerAXPB

8016 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

Page 2 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



American Eskimo Dog Club of America
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8015 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 8Jump Height = # of dogs

4009 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanAXPA

4008 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXPA

4020 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXPB

4006 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4005 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4004 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4003 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXPB

4002 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverOA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOA

20037 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallOA

16042 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoOA

16047 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Ken FairchildJudge:

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNAA

20038 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerNAA

20039 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarNAB

20043 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAP

20042 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAP

20041 Cassie, Alaskan Malamute, Gail LawsonNAP

20040 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16046 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAB

16045 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNAB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneNAB

12028 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellNAP

12020 Teddy, American Eskimo Dog, Renee KnilansNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Merry, American Eskimo Dog, Katherine SmithNAB

8024 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Kenzie, Scottish Terrier, Julieanne BovatNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24018 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXJB

24017 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

24016 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24015 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24014 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24013 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24008 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24007 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24006 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJA

20026 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJA

20010 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJA

20003 Kaida, Border Collie, Faith StuartAXJA

20002 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXJA

20016 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaAJPA

20075 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20065 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20031 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

20030 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Saturday, August 20, 2016

20029 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20027 Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXJB

20012 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20009 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20008 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20007 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20036 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20035 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20034 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAJPB

20033 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20032 Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail LawsonAJPB

20022 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20018 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

16 37Jump Height = # of dogs

16060 Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice GilesAXJA

16021 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJA

16020 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJA

16019 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXJA

16001 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXJA

16065 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAJPA

16036 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAJPA

16055 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16035 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16034 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16033 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16032 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16031 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16030 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16029 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16027 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16026 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16025 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXJB

16024 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16023 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16022 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16018 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16016 Hula, Miniature American Shepherd, Lynn AnconaAXJB

16011 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXJB

16010 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16008 Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBoisAXJB

16005 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16002 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXJB

16041 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16040 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16039 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16038 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16037 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16014 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXJA

12050 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12045 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12040 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12022 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12021 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12019 Soozie, American Eskimo, Jay KesselAXJB

12012 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12010 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXJB

12009 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12008 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12005 Tweek, American Eskimo, Jay KesselAXJB

12004 Viva, American Eskimo Dog, Lynn AnconaAXJB

12003 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12026 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12025 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12024 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAJPB

12023 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

12016 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAJPB

12015 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12013 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAJPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXJB

8020 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

8013 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary LazarusAXJB

8011 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8010 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8007 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



American Eskimo Dog Club of America

Saturday, August 20, 2016

8006 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXJB

8004 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8035 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8019 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy  RatnerAJPB

8016 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8015 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAJPA

4020 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAJPB

4006 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4005 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4004 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4003 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

4002 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverOAJ

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOAJ

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardOAJ

16045 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasOAJ

16044 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallOAJ

16042 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoOAJ

16047 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Ken FairchildJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Willow, Siberian Husky, Katie RogersNAJA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNAJA

20039 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarNAJB

20043 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAJP

20042 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAJP

20041 Cassie, Alaskan Malamute, Gail LawsonNAJP

20040 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16046 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAJB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneNAJB

12028 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellNAJP

12020 Teddy, American Eskimo Dog, Renee KnilansNAJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Merry, American Eskimo Dog, Katherine SmithNAJB

8024 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Kenzie, Scottish Terrier, Julieanne BovatNAJP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


